



ANDA PRESENT GROUP

ANDA PRESENT LTD.
H-1087 Budapest,
Könyves Kálmán krt. 48-52., Hungary
T: +36 1 210 0758 | F: +36 1 313 9087
www.andapresent.com

Declaration of conformity



Member of amfori, the leading global business
association for open and sustainable trade.
For more information visit www.amfori.org

AP844065-06 - Medigo foldable cup



Recycled PP plastic foldable cup with pillbox compartment and metal carabiner. 220 ml. BPA-free.

The undersigned ANDA PRESENT Ltd. hereby declares that the above product is in conformity with the following rules, standards and regulations:

Commission Regulation (EU) No 1282/2011 of 28 November 2011 amending and correcting Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with foodstuff, General Requirement in EU Regulation No. 1935/2004 to do the following test items.

Overall Migration test for plastic

Soluble Heavy Metals for Plastic

Specific Migration of Primary Aromatic Amine for Plastic

2024-08-23, Budapest Hungary

RICHARD ANDRAS
CEO
Anda Present Ltd.

